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The menu of Trattoria Novello from Pompano Beach includes 84 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $15.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The rooms in the restaurant are
wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather
conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. What User doesn't like about Trattoria Novello:

Saturday night. Not busy.Service pleasant.Nice wines. Callimari very good.Pastas al dente but clams very
rubbery.Pre ordered bolognese was delicious but dried when served read more. At Trattoria Novello in Pompano
Beach, tasty pizza is baked oven-fresh using a time-honored method, In addition, the charming desserts of the
establishment shine not only in the eyes of the little guests. Moreover, awaiting for you is original ltalian cuisine
with tasty classics like pizza and pasta, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic
and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Tratioria Novello Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis

WATER

fllcoholic Drinks

SAUVIGNON BLANC

fippetizers

MELANZANE PARMIGIANA $9.0

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Sweets

CHEESE CAKE

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLI RABE $7.0
Deutsche Spezialiliiten
FRIKADELLE

Chicken dishes
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

{utle things

ARANCINI

Spirits

AMERICANO

Tapas
EGGPLANT
Main Course
SEA BASS

Pasta - Normal

RIGATONI ALLA BOLOGNESE

Rigatoni
RIGATONI ALL'AMATRICIANA
Main

RAVIOLI BURRO E SALVIA

[ ]
Pesci
BRANZINO ALLA GRIGLIA*

Salat und Suppe

INSALATA CESARE

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Cereals

STARTER

Meat & Tish

POLLO ALLA PARMIGIANA

$16.0

$16.0

$21.0

$31.0

$9.0

$22.0
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Bottled Beers

DUVEL

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

[ ]
Dinner - Pesce
LINGUINI PESCATORE $28.0

fintipasio (fippelizers)

ZUPPA DI COZZE (MUSSELYS) $16.0
Girarrosto, Griglia e

8; [ ] l.l 1

SALMONE ALLA GRIGLIA* $25.0
Condimenis and Sauces

PRAWNS

Side Orders &amp;amp;
&dras

HOME CUT FRIES $5.0

FRIED SQUID $14.0
TONNO ALLA GRIGLIA* $30.0

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
ANTIPASTO

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN
DESSERT

Salads

CAPRESE
CAPRESE SALAD
MIXED SALAD

Dessert

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU
HOMEMADE CANNOLI
CHEESE BOARD

Carne

ABBACCHIO SCOTTADITO*
BISTECCA ARROSTITA*
COSTATELLE DI VITELLO*

Antipasli

ZUPPA DEL GIORNO
ANTIPASTO NOVELLO

FOCACCIA CON BROCCOLI E
SALSICCIA

(2) POLPETTE DELLA NONNA
(2) ARANCINI DELLA NONNA
BURRATA CON TARTUFO
POLIPO ALLA GRIGLIA
GRILLED OCTOPUS

Pasta

BOLOGNESE
RAVIOLI

$10.0

$8.0

$8.0
$7.0

$26.0

$9.0

$9.0
$9.0
$16.0
$15.0
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SPAGHETTI WITH
GARLIC AND OIL

% SPAGHETTI AL
POMODORO

ORECCHIETTE PUGLIESI

LINGUINI GAMBERONI ALLA FRA
DIAVOLO

LINGUINI CON LE VONGOLE
RIGATONI
SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS

These types of dishes are
being served
ﬂ*‘\ SALAD

t I % LAMB CHOPS

BREAD
PASTA

ICE CREAM
FISH

LAMB

$13.0

$13.0
$17.0
$26.0

$19.0

APPETIZER
SPAGHETTI

SEAFOOD
CHEESE
MEAT

PORK MEAT
PARMIGIANA
ZUCCHINI
CHICKEN
SAUSAGE
TOMATOES
MOZZARELLA PASTA
BEANS
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Trattoria Novello

2665 E Atlantic BIvdFL 33062,
Pompano Beach, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Tuesday 16:30-22:00
Wednesday 16:30-22:00
Thursday 16:30-22:00
Sunday 16:30-22:00
Friday 16:30-23:00
Saturday 16:30-23:00
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