



https://menulist.menu 2665 E Atlantic BlvdFL 33062, Pompano Beach, United States (+1)9548761915 - https://www.trattorianovello.com/









The *menu of Trattoria Novello* from Pompano Beach includes 84 dishes. On average, **dishes or drinks on the**menu cost about \$15.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. The rooms in the restaurant are
wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather
conditions, you can also sit outside and eat. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Trattoria Novello:

Saturday night. Not busy. Service pleasant. Nice wines. Callimari very good. Pastas al dente but clams very rubbery. Pre ordered bolognese was delicious but dried when served <u>read more</u>. At Trattoria Novello in Pompano Beach, tasty <u>pizza</u> is baked **oven-fresh** using a time-honored method, In addition, the charming desserts of the establishment shine not only in the eyes of the little guests. Moreover, awaiting for you is original <u>Italian cuisine</u> with tasty classics like <u>pizza</u> and pasta, At the bar, you can unwind with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

Non alcoholic drinks

WATER

Alcoholic Drinks

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Appetizers

MELANZANE PARMIGIANA

Süße Desserts

TIRAMISU

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Sweets

CHEESE CAKE

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

Deutsche Spezialitäten

FRIKADELLE

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Little things

ARANCINI

Spirits

AMERICANO

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Main Course

SEA BASS

\$9.0

\$7.0

Pasta - Normal

RIGATONI ALLA BOLOGNESE \$16.0

Rigatoni

RIGATONI ALL'AMATRICIANA \$16.0

Main

RAVIOLI BURRO E SALVIA \$21.0

Pesci

BRANZINO ALLA GRIGLIA*

Salat und Suppe

INSALATA CESARE

Pasta Zutaten

MEATBALLS

Cereals

STARTER

Meat & Fish

POLLO ALLA PARMIGIANA

\$22.0

\$31.0

\$9.0

SHRIMP

ANTIPASTO

TIK
1
1

			1
Bottled Beers		Restaurant Category	
DUVEL		ITALIAN	
Sushi Or Sashimi		DESSERT	
OCTOPUS		Salads	
		CAPRESE	\$10.0
Dinner - Pesce		CAPRESE SALAD	,
LINGUINI PESCATORE	\$28.0	MIXED SALAD	\$8.0
Antipasto (Appetizers)		Dessert	
ZUPPA DI COZZE (MUSSELS)	\$16.0	HOMEMADE TIRAMISU	\$8.0
		HOMEMADE CANNOLI	\$7.0
Girarrosto, Griglia e		CHEESE BOARD	
Specialità			
SALMONE ALLA GRIGLIA*	\$25.0	Carne	
		ABBACCHIO SCOTTADITO*	\$26.0
Condiments and Sauce	8	BISTECCA ARROSTITA*	
PRAWNS		COSTATELLE DI VITELLO*	
Side Orders & amp;am	D;	Antipasti	
Extras	•	ZUPPA DEL GIORNO	
HOME CUT FRIES	\$5.0	ANTIPASTO NOVELLO	
	40.0	FOCACCIA CON BROCCOLI E SALSICCIA	\$9.0
Seafood		(2) POLPETTE DELLA NONNA	\$9.0
FRIED SQUID	\$14.0	(2) ARANCINI DELLA NONNA	\$9.0
TONNO ALLA GRIGLIA*	\$30.0	BURRATA CON TARTUFO	\$16.0
011		POLIPO ALLA GRIGLIA	\$15.0
Starters & Salads		GRILLED OCTOPUS	

Pasta

BOLOGNESE

RAVIOLI



SPAGHETTI WITH GARLIC AND OIL	\$13.0
SPAGHETTI AL POMODORO	\$13.0
ORECCHIETTE PUGLIESI	\$17.0
LINGUINI GAMBERONI ALLA FRA DIAVOLO	\$26.0
LINGUINI CON LE VONGOLE	\$19.0

These types of dishes are being served

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALLS



RIGATONI

SALAD
LAMB CHOPS
LAMB

BREAD
PASTA
ICE CREAM

FISH

APPETIZER SPAGHETTI

Dishes are prepared with



DUCK
CRUDE
BROCCOLI

SEAFOOD CHEESE

MEAT

PORK MEAT

PARMIGIANA

ZUCCHINI

CHICKEN

SAUSAGE

TOMATOES

MOZZARELLA PASTA

BEANS



Trattoria Novello

2665 E Atlantic BlvdFL 33062, Pompano Beach, United States Opening Hours: Tuesday 16:30-22:00 Wednesday 16:30-22:00 Thursday 16:30-22:00 Sunday 16:30-22:00 Friday 16:30-23:00 Saturday 16:30-23:00

